
Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Valders 32 18
2 Kewaskum 52 17
3 Badger White 70 18
4 Badger Red 85 19
5 Howards Grove 153 10
6 Spartan Running Club 162 9

Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 1
Washington County Homeschool 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Kewaskum 21 18
2 Badger White 65 16
3 Badger Red 86 9
4 Valders 86 9
5 Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 110 5

Howards Grove 4
Washington County Homeschool 3
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 522 Andrew Carlton 00:07:07.0Kewaskum 3:33 min/m1 1
2 356 Josiah Welch 00:07:21.6Valders 3:40 min/m1 28
3 343 Josh Eben 00:07:35.8Valders 3:47 min/m2 38
4 386 Isaiah Lubner 00:07:45.5Washington County Homeschool 3:52 min/m1 <56
5 1384 Ian Mueller 00:08:02.0Badger White 4:01 min/m1 48
6 524 Lance Grosskoph 00:08:02.3Kewaskum 4:01 min/m2 5
7 1380 Sebastian Hunt 00:08:04.2Badger White 4:02 min/m2 68
8 525 Byrce Halverson 00:08:06.0Kewaskum 4:03 min/m3 7
9 353 Matthew Storm 00:08:07.5Valders 4:03 min/m3 86
10 354 Clay Taylor 00:08:09.3Valders 4:04 min/m4 96
11 350 Trent Persinger 00:08:18.7Valders 4:09 min/m5 107
12 1444 Rozz Yost 00:08:21.5Howards Grove 4:10 min/m1 118
13 1355 Daniel Voigt 00:08:21.7Badger Red 4:10 min/m1 128
14 344 Matthew Fischer 00:08:22.5Valders 4:11 min/m6 135
15 1499 Nick Bollini 00:08:22.7Valders 4:11 min/m7 148
16 1374 Eli Eichner 00:08:27.2Badger White 4:13 min/m3 158
17 385 Josh Garland 00:08:27.4Washington County Homeschool 4:13 min/m2 <57
18 1347 Bandon Mies 00:08:27.8Badger Red 4:13 min/m2 168
19 507 Gannon Kreuser 00:08:29.5Kewaskum 4:14 min/m4 17
20 1500 Liam Duveneck 00:08:31.3Valders 4:15 min/m8 >77
21 994 Michael Conklin 00:08:31.7Badger Red 4:15 min/m3 188
22 995 Sean Danaher 00:08:32.4Badger Red 4:16 min/m4 198
23 1353 Brandon Slatinshek 00:08:32.7Badger Red 4:16 min/m5 207
24 1388 Tanner Schultz 00:08:33.7Badger White 4:16 min/m4 218
25 503 Clayton Kappler 00:08:33.7Kewaskum 4:16 min/m5 22
26 516 Riley Schultz 00:08:36.5Kewaskum 4:18 min/m6 23
27 351 Luke Risse 00:08:40.0Valders 4:20 min/m9 >76
28 1383 Kevin Lemens 00:08:42.4Badger White 4:21 min/m5 248
29 997 Alexander Gerner 00:08:43.4Badger Red 4:21 min/m6 258
30 1468 Jake Lemke 00:08:45.1Spartan Running Club 4:22 min/m1 265
31 1351 Colin Schlomer 00:08:48.9Badger Red 4:24 min/m7 277
32 1403 Baxter Salzwedel 00:08:49.1Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 4:24 min/m1 <56
33 1390 Brennan Timm 00:08:52.0Badger White 4:26 min/m6 287
34 520 Adam Walls 00:08:53.3Kewaskum 4:26 min/m7 29
35 708 Jacob Dehlinger 00:08:57.3Kewaskum 4:28 min/m8 >7
36 511 Cole Schleiter 00:08:58.9Kewaskum 4:29 min/m9 >7
37 1386 Camren Risch 00:09:01.0Badger White 4:30 min/m7 308
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1465 Tommy Conklin 00:09:01.1Spartan Running Club 4:30 min/m2 316
39 710 Bret Fahrenkrug 00:09:02.1Kewaskum 4:31 min/m10 >7
40 1378 Lance Guttormson 00:09:02.7Badger White 4:31 min/m8 >77
41 529 Brendan Krawzik 00:09:04.8Kewaskum 4:32 min/m11 >7
42 1464 Nathan Butters 00:09:07.0Spartan Running Club 4:33 min/m3 325
43 1373 John Detuncz 00:09:07.4Badger White 4:33 min/m9 >77
44 1352 George Seamon 00:09:07.8Badger Red 4:33 min/m8 >77
45 1000 "ronald ""trey""" Larson 00:09:08.2Badger Red 4:34 min/m9 >77
46 1467 Carson Hammer 00:09:09.0Spartan Running Club 4:34 min/m4 335
47 355 Alex Trowbridge 00:09:10.0Valders 4:35 min/m10 >77
48 342 Ben Eben 00:09:11.7Valders 4:35 min/m11 >76
49 704 Spencer Schellinger 00:09:18.0Kewaskum 4:39 min/m12 >7
50 1379 Luke Hanh 00:09:22.0Badger White 4:41 min/m10 >77
51 358 Chase Wilker 00:09:22.8Valders 4:41 min/m12 >76
52 527 Josh Hahn 00:09:27.9Kewaskum 4:43 min/m13 >7
53 1439 Nic Neumann 00:09:31.0Howards Grove 4:45 min/m2 345
54 1391 Keaton Waala 00:09:32.4Badger White 4:46 min/m11 >78
55 992 Caden Bast 00:09:34.3Badger Red 4:47 min/m10 >78
56 518 Conner Toth 00:09:34.8Kewaskum 4:47 min/m14 >7
57 345 Cole Fisher 00:09:38.0Valders 4:49 min/m13 >75
58 1354 Daniel Tordoff 00:09:40.1Badger Red 4:50 min/m11 >77
59 706 Holden Serwe 00:09:45.5Kewaskum 4:52 min/m15 >7
60 998 Rayden Helmbrecht 00:09:45.7Badger Red 4:52 min/m12 >78
61 1389 Jaden Thrash 00:09:47.3Badger White 4:53 min/m12 >77
62 712 Cale Fransen 00:09:49.1Kewaskum 4:54 min/m16 >7
63 349 Spencer Pattee 00:09:53.8Valders 4:56 min/m14 >75
64 1441 Parker Sloma 00:09:58.5Howards Grove 4:59 min/m3 355
65 1349 Alexander Rubio 00:09:58.5Badger Red 4:59 min/m13 >78
66 996 Maxx Devenport 00:09:58.6Badger Red 4:59 min/m14 >77
67 716 Luke Johnson 00:09:59.5Kewaskum 4:59 min/m17 >7
68 1348 Conner Opgenorth 00:10:01.0Badger Red 5:00 min/m15 >77
69 1434 Sam Dehne 00:10:01.5Howards Grove 5:00 min/m4 365
70 346 Aiden Hauser 00:10:02.7Valders 5:01 min/m15 >75
71 1375 Mitch Ethier 00:10:03.9Badger White 5:01 min/m13 >78
72 993 John Bauer 00:10:09.0Badger Red 5:04 min/m16 >78
73 1438 Nick Lewis 00:10:09.2Howards Grove 5:04 min/m5 377
74 352 Isaac Rugowski 00:10:14.7Valders 5:07 min/m16 >77
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 1382 Daniel Lacey 00:10:35.0Badger White 5:17 min/m14 >78
76 388 Caden Zlotorzynski 00:10:41.0Washington County Homeschool 5:20 min/m3 <56
77 1376 Dillon Fides 00:10:44.2Badger White 5:22 min/m15 >78
78 1385 Cameron Pauli 00:11:00.0Badger White 5:30 min/m16 >77
79 991 Thomas Allen 00:11:08.0Badger Red 5:34 min/m17 >77
80 1381 Camden Krause 00:11:14.2Badger White 5:37 min/m17 >78
81 1437 Jacob Lewis 00:11:38.0Howards Grove 5:49 min/m6 385
82 1435 Miles Fetterer 00:11:43.4Howards Grove 5:51 min/m7 395
83 348 Mark Leischner 00:11:47.5Valders 5:53 min/m17 >76
84 1377 Jason Fox 00:11:52.2Badger White 5:56 min/m18 >77
85 347 Sam Krueger 00:12:02.6Valders 6:01 min/m18 >76
86 1433 Jonah Brown 00:12:10.9Howards Grove 6:05 min/m8 >78
87 387 Isaiah Rand 00:12:55.6Washington County Homeschool 6:27 min/m4 <56
88 1436 Gage Fleck 00:13:02.5Howards Grove 6:31 min/m9 >75
89 1445 Valor Yost 00:13:18.5Howards Grove 6:39 min/m10 >75
90 999 Nathan Kriegel 00:15:27.1Badger Red 7:43 min/m18 >78
91 1346 Christopher Lepak 00:15:39.5Badger Red 7:49 min/m19 >78
92 1471 Chase Pickett 00:16:34.5Spartan Running Club 8:17 min/m5 405
93 1463 Ben Bast 00:16:34.5Spartan Running Club 8:17 min/m6 416
94 1466 Isaac Guttormson 00:16:34.5Spartan Running Club 8:17 min/m7 425
95 1470 Owen Pickart 00:16:34.5Spartan Running Club 8:17 min/m8 >75
96 1469 Pierce Mcclain 00:16:34.6Spartan Running Club 8:17 min/m9 >76
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 684 Alyssa Butz 00:08:04.0Kewaskum 4:02 min/m1 1
2 1362 Natalie Kosmatka 00:08:29.3Badger White 4:14 min/m1 27
3 690 Lilly Schlosser 00:08:30.4Kewaskum 4:15 min/m2 3
4 686 Andrea Butz 00:08:33.1Kewaskum 4:16 min/m3 4
5 1398 Ellie Ausloos 00:08:36.8Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 4:18 min/m1 58
6 680 Kennedy Adams 00:08:47.3Kewaskum 4:23 min/m4 6
7 688 Rhea Dricken 00:08:47.5Kewaskum 4:23 min/m5 7
8 987 Margaret Rusch 00:08:54.4Badger Red 4:27 min/m1 87
9 1490 Brianna Backhaus 00:08:57.8Valders 4:28 min/m1 97
10 1497 Gracie Streblow 00:08:58.1Valders 4:29 min/m2 107
11 1357 Chloe Cramer 00:09:07.5Badger White 4:33 min/m2 117
12 694 Emma Penfield 00:09:13.0Kewaskum 4:36 min/m6 12
13 714 Madelyn Thull 00:09:21.0Kewaskum 4:40 min/m7 13
14 1363 Shayla Morgan 00:09:24.3Badger White 4:42 min/m3 147
15 985 Riley Martiny 00:09:28.8Badger Red 4:44 min/m2 157
16 989 Sarah Stapelfeldt 00:09:31.7Badger Red 4:45 min/m3 167
17 696 Jaden Stanelle 00:09:38.0Kewaskum 4:49 min/m8 >7
18 1365 "katelyn ""katie""" Phillips 00:09:46.5Badger White 4:53 min/m4 177
19 382 Allis Cain 00:09:53.0Washington County Homeschool 4:56 min/m1 <55
20 1492 Ellie Hove 00:09:53.7Valders 4:56 min/m3 186
21 682 Rachel Anderson 00:09:56.0Kewaskum 4:58 min/m9 >7
22 1428 Elisabeth Cassity 00:09:58.7Howards Grove 4:59 min/m1 <58
23 1494 Alayna Litz 00:10:02.1Valders 5:01 min/m4 196
24 990 Bailey Williams 00:10:05.5Badger Red 5:02 min/m4 207
25 1360 Marissa Gerritson 00:10:05.5Badger White 5:02 min/m5 218
26 383 Grace Cain 00:10:06.0Washington County Homeschool 5:03 min/m2 <57
27 1402 Sofie Sutcliffe 00:10:07.2Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 5:03 min/m2 228
28 1361 Nina Gerritson 00:10:09.8Badger White 5:04 min/m6 238
29 1359 Brynn Fleischman 00:10:12.3Badger White 5:06 min/m7 247
30 1399 Mady Ayen 00:10:12.7Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 5:06 min/m3 258
31 1430 Cali Lensmire 00:10:12.7Howards Grove 5:06 min/m2 <58
32 1400 Meredith Boos 00:10:14.8Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 5:07 min/m4 268
33 984 Celeste Herrmann-Mier 00:10:16.7Badger Red 5:08 min/m5 278
34 988 Nadia Santamaria 00:10:21.2Badger Red 5:10 min/m6 287
35 1426 Olivia Bramstedt 00:10:24.0Howards Grove 5:12 min/m3 <56
36 982 Rosemarie Cleven 00:10:24.8Badger Red 5:12 min/m7 297
37 1371 Laela Warner 00:10:30.6Badger White 5:15 min/m8 >78
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1495 Sage Meyer 00:10:30.9Valders 5:15 min/m5 306
39 678 Kelli Sullivan 00:10:31.5Kewaskum 5:15 min/m10 >7
40 1491 Jasmine Bertschy 00:10:34.5Valders 5:17 min/m6 317
41 384 Alanna Zlotorzynski 00:10:35.4Washington County Homeschool 5:17 min/m3 <57
42 668 Lisa Boleck 00:10:39.5Kewaskum 5:19 min/m11 >7
43 1364 Elise Patten 00:10:43.2Badger White 5:21 min/m9 >78
44 1401 Delilah Quasius 00:10:43.8Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School 5:21 min/m5 328
45 1372 Navada Wold 00:10:57.0Badger White 5:28 min/m10 >78
46 676 Sierra Heipp 00:10:58.2Kewaskum 5:29 min/m12 >7
47 700 Mackenzie Wilcox 00:11:00.8Kewaskum 5:30 min/m13 >7
48 1368 Millie Salinas 00:11:01.4Badger White 5:30 min/m11 >77
49 674 Sophia Gerhartz 00:11:03.9Kewaskum 5:31 min/m14 >7
50 1356 Jia Belanger 00:11:19.8Badger White 5:39 min/m12 >78
51 692 Emily Halterman 00:11:37.0Kewaskum 5:48 min/m15 >7
52 986 Emily Nelson 00:11:38.0Badger Red 5:49 min/m8 >77
53 983 Hannah Folwer 00:11:43.8Badger Red 5:51 min/m9 >77
54 1358 Katelyn Desrosier 00:11:47.5Badger White 5:53 min/m13 >77
55 666 Marguerite Bartelt 00:11:48.5Kewaskum 5:54 min/m16 >7
56 670 Bailee Brayshaw 00:11:49.4Kewaskum 5:54 min/m17 >7
57 1498 Gena Wagner 00:11:51.4Valders 5:55 min/m7 335
58 1370 Samantha Wagner 00:11:53.2Badger White 5:56 min/m14 >77
59 1496 Maggie Risse 00:11:53.4Valders 5:56 min/m8 >75
60 672 Sammie Fischer 00:11:54.5Kewaskum 5:57 min/m18 >7
61 1493 Bailey Koehler 00:12:04.6Valders 6:02 min/m9 >75
62 1427 Jocelyn Carmody 00:13:00.6Howards Grove 6:30 min/m4 <55
63 1367 Coralyn Ray 00:14:10.9Badger White 7:05 min/m15 >77
64 1366 Lainie Rank 00:14:11.1Badger White 7:05 min/m16 >77
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 2 356 Josiah Welch 00:07:222 2
2 3 343 Josh Eben 00:07:363 3
3 9 353 Matthew Storm 00:08:088 8
4 10 354 Clay Taylor 00:08:109 9
5 11 350 Trent Persinger 00:08:1910 10
6 14 344 Matthew Fischer 00:08:2313 13
7 15 1499 Nick Bollini 00:08:2314 14
8 20 1500 Liam Duveneck 00:08:32>7 >7
9 27 351 Luke Risse 00:08:41>7 >7

10 47 355 Alex Trowbridge 00:09:11>7 >7
11 48 342 Ben Eben 00:09:12>7 >7
12 51 358 Chase Wilker 00:09:23>7 >7
13 57 345 Cole Fisher 00:09:39>7 >7
14 63 349 Spencer Pattee 00:09:54>7 >7
15 70 346 Aiden Hauser 00:10:03>7 >7
16 74 352 Isaac Rugowski 00:10:15>7 >7
17 83 348 Mark Leischner 00:11:48>7 >7
18 85 347 Sam Krueger 00:12:03>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 1 522 Andrew Carlton 00:07:081 1
2 6 524 Lance Grosskoph 00:08:035 5
3 8 525 Byrce Halverson 00:08:077 7
4 19 507 Gannon Kreuser 00:08:3017 17
5 25 503 Clayton Kappler 00:08:3422 22
6 26 516 Riley Schultz 00:08:3723 23
7 34 520 Adam Walls 00:08:5429 29
8 35 708 Jacob Dehlinger 00:08:58>7 >7
9 36 511 Cole Schleiter 00:08:59>7 >7

10 39 710 Bret Fahrenkrug 00:09:03>7 >7
11 41 529 Brendan Krawzik 00:09:05>7 >7
12 49 704 Spencer Schellinger 00:09:19>7 >7
13 52 527 Josh Hahn 00:09:28>7 >7
14 56 518 Conner Toth 00:09:35>7 >7
15 59 706 Holden Serwe 00:09:46>7 >7
16 62 712 Cale Fransen 00:09:50>7 >7
17 67 716 Luke Johnson 00:10:00>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Badger White

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Badger White

Team Points
1 5 1384 Ian Mueller 00:08:034 4
2 7 1380 Sebastian Hunt 00:08:056 6
3 16 1374 Eli Eichner 00:08:2815 15
4 24 1388 Tanner Schultz 00:08:3421 21
5 28 1383 Kevin Lemens 00:08:4324 24
6 33 1390 Brennan Timm 00:08:5328 28
7 37 1386 Camren Risch 00:09:0230 30
8 40 1378 Lance Guttormson 00:09:03>7 >7
9 43 1373 John Detuncz 00:09:08>7 >7

10 50 1379 Luke Hanh 00:09:23>7 >7
11 54 1391 Keaton Waala 00:09:33>7 >7
12 61 1389 Jaden Thrash 00:09:48>7 >7
13 71 1375 Mitch Ethier 00:10:04>7 >7
14 75 1382 Daniel Lacey 00:10:36>7 >7
15 77 1376 Dillon Fides 00:10:45>7 >7
16 78 1385 Cameron Pauli 00:11:01>7 >7
17 80 1381 Camden Krause 00:11:15>7 >7
18 84 1377 Jason Fox 00:11:53>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Badger Red

Team Points
1 13 1355 Daniel Voigt 00:08:2212 12
2 18 1347 Bandon Mies 00:08:2816 16
3 21 994 Michael Conklin 00:08:3218 18
4 22 995 Sean Danaher 00:08:3319 19
5 23 1353 Brandon Slatinshek 00:08:3320 20
6 29 997 Alexander Gerner 00:08:4425 25
7 31 1351 Colin Schlomer 00:08:4927 27
8 44 1352 George Seamon 00:09:08>7 >7
9 45 1000 "ronald ""trey""" Larson 00:09:09>7 >7

10 55 992 Caden Bast 00:09:35>7 >7
11 58 1354 Daniel Tordoff 00:09:41>7 >7
12 60 998 Rayden Helmbrecht 00:09:46>7 >7
13 65 1349 Alexander Rubio 00:09:59>7 >7
14 66 996 Maxx Devenport 00:09:59>7 >7
15 68 1348 Conner Opgenorth 00:10:02>7 >7
16 72 993 John Bauer 00:10:10>7 >7
17 79 991 Thomas Allen 00:11:09>7 >7
18 90 999 Nathan Kriegel 00:15:28>7 >7
19 91 1346 Christopher Lepak 00:15:40>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 12 1444 Rozz Yost 00:08:2211 11
2 53 1439 Nic Neumann 00:09:3234 34
3 64 1441 Parker Sloma 00:09:5935 35
4 69 1434 Sam Dehne 00:10:0236 36
5 73 1438 Nick Lewis 00:10:1037 37
6 81 1437 Jacob Lewis 00:11:3938 38
7 82 1435 Miles Fetterer 00:11:4439 39
8 86 1433 Jonah Brown 00:12:11>7 >7
9 88 1436 Gage Fleck 00:13:03>7 >7

10 89 1445 Valor Yost 00:13:19>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spartan Running Club

Team Points
1 30 1468 Jake Lemke 00:08:4626 26
2 38 1465 Tommy Conklin 00:09:0231 31
3 42 1464 Nathan Butters 00:09:0832 32
4 46 1467 Carson Hammer 00:09:1033 33
5 92 1471 Chase Pickett 00:16:3540 40
6 93 1463 Ben Bast 00:16:3541 41
7 94 1466 Isaac Guttormson 00:16:3542 42
8 95 1470 Owen Pickart 00:16:35>7 >7
9 96 1469 Pierce Mcclain 00:16:35>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School

Team Points
1 32 1403 Baxter Salzwedel 00:08:50<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
1 4 386 Isaiah Lubner 00:07:46<5 <5
2 17 385 Josh Garland 00:08:28<5 <5
3 76 388 Caden Zlotorzynski 00:10:42<5 <5
4 87 387 Isaiah Rand 00:12:56<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 1 684 Alyssa Butz 00:08:051 1
2 3 690 Lilly Schlosser 00:08:313 3
3 4 686 Andrea Butz 00:08:344 4
4 6 680 Kennedy Adams 00:08:486 6
5 7 688 Rhea Dricken 00:08:487 7
6 12 694 Emma Penfield 00:09:1412 12
7 13 714 Madelyn Thull 00:09:2213 13
8 17 696 Jaden Stanelle 00:09:39>7 >7
9 21 682 Rachel Anderson 00:09:57>7 >7

10 39 678 Kelli Sullivan 00:10:32>7 >7
11 42 668 Lisa Boleck 00:10:40>7 >7
12 46 676 Sierra Heipp 00:10:59>7 >7
13 47 700 Mackenzie Wilcox 00:11:01>7 >7
14 49 674 Sophia Gerhartz 00:11:04>7 >7
15 51 692 Emily Halterman 00:11:38>7 >7
16 55 666 Marguerite Bartelt 00:11:49>7 >7
17 56 670 Bailee Brayshaw 00:11:50>7 >7
18 60 672 Sammie Fischer 00:11:55>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Badger White

Team Points
1 2 1362 Natalie Kosmatka 00:08:302 2
2 11 1357 Chloe Cramer 00:09:0811 11
3 14 1363 Shayla Morgan 00:09:2514 14
4 18 1365 "katelyn ""katie""" Phillips 00:09:4717 17
5 25 1360 Marissa Gerritson 00:10:0621 21
6 28 1361 Nina Gerritson 00:10:1023 23
7 29 1359 Brynn Fleischman 00:10:1324 24
8 37 1371 Laela Warner 00:10:31>7 >7
9 43 1364 Elise Patten 00:10:44>7 >7

10 45 1372 Navada Wold 00:10:58>7 >7
11 48 1368 Millie Salinas 00:11:02>7 >7
12 50 1356 Jia Belanger 00:11:20>7 >7
13 54 1358 Katelyn Desrosier 00:11:48>7 >7
14 58 1370 Samantha Wagner 00:11:54>7 >7
15 63 1367 Coralyn Ray 00:14:11>7 >7
16 64 1366 Lainie Rank 00:14:12>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Badger Red

Team Points
1 8 987 Margaret Rusch 00:08:558 8
2 15 985 Riley Martiny 00:09:2915 15
3 16 989 Sarah Stapelfeldt 00:09:3216 16
4 24 990 Bailey Williams 00:10:0620 20
5 33 984 Celeste Herrmann-Mier 00:10:1727 27
6 34 988 Nadia Santamaria 00:10:2228 28
7 36 982 Rosemarie Cleven 00:10:2529 29
8 52 986 Emily Nelson 00:11:39>7 >7
9 53 983 Hannah Folwer 00:11:44>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Badger Red

Team Points

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 9 1490 Brianna Backhaus 00:08:589 9
2 10 1497 Gracie Streblow 00:08:5910 10
3 20 1492 Ellie Hove 00:09:5418 18
4 23 1494 Alayna Litz 00:10:0319 19
5 38 1495 Sage Meyer 00:10:3130 30
6 40 1491 Jasmine Bertschy 00:10:3531 31
7 57 1498 Gena Wagner 00:11:5233 33
8 59 1496 Maggie Risse 00:11:54>7 >7
9 61 1493 Bailey Koehler 00:12:05>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake Glenbeulah Middle School

Team Points
1 5 1398 Ellie Ausloos 00:08:375 5
2 27 1402 Sofie Sutcliffe 00:10:0822 22
3 30 1399 Mady Ayen 00:10:1325 25
4 32 1400 Meredith Boos 00:10:1526 26
5 44 1401 Delilah Quasius 00:10:4432 32

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 22 1428 Elisabeth Cassity 00:09:59<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
1 19 382 Allis Cain 00:09:54<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
2 31 1430 Cali Lensmire 00:10:13<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
2 26 383 Grace Cain 00:10:07<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
3 35 1426 Olivia Bramstedt 00:10:25<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
3 41 384 Alanna Zlotorzynski 00:10:36<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
4 62 1427 Jocelyn Carmody 00:13:01<5 <5
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